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Classificação Combinada - Femininos

Femin., Infantis B - 13 de 16 Provas
1500L 50M 100C 100B 50L 200EST 400L 50B 200C 100L 200M 800L 50C 100M 200L 400EST

1.  FERRO, M. 12 Naval do Funchal 1420 4 1:18.13 39.23 1:10.82 36.21
2.  QUINTAL, M. 12 Juventude Atlantico1418 5 1:30.80 3:03.15 3:02.35 1:19.28 2:50.57
3.  MACHADO, S. 12 Naval do Funchal 1408 5 1:27.95 33.40 5:59.52 1:16.28 2:46.40
4.  OJKIC, V. 12 Juventude Atlantico1212 5 1:34.20 3:23.44 3:12.50 1:18.73 3:04.70
5.  OLIVEIRA, A. 12 Naval do Funchal 1192 5 3:19.63 6:03.51 1:19.09 43.73 2:52.72
6.  AMORIM, B. 12 Desportivo Sao Roque1002 5 46.44 3:32.03 6:18.04 1:24.27 13:00.37
7.  COSTA, J. 12 Desportivo Nacional738 6 45.95 3:45.62 * 1:34.30 49.89 3:26.31
8.  OLIVEIRA, A. 12 Naval do Funchal 706 4 1:47.87 48.15 1:35.34 46.21
9.  GONCALVES, M. 12 Escola O Liceu 424 4 1:27.09 * * 1:36.65

10.  FREITAS, M. 12 Naval do Funchal 135 1 7:30.45

Femin., Infantis A - 14 de 16 Provas
1500L 50M 100C 100B 50L 200EST 400L 50B 200C 100L 200M 800L 50C 100M 200L 400EST

1.  JESUS, V. 11 Naval do Funchal 2175 5 30.66 2:46.46 4:55.12 1:06.13 2:24.30
2.  VELOSA, A. 11 Juventude Atlantico1960 6 1:18.00 3:00.23 2:53.18 1:12.22 36.31 2:43.19

3.  OLIVEIRA, M. 11 Naval do Funchal 1550 5 1:24.97 34.04 2:55.97 1:13.31 11:19.52
4.  PEREIRA, A. 11 Naval do Funchal 1449 5 36.72 1:35.48 44.47 1:14.74 11:39.82
5.  BAPTISTA, V. 11 Juventude Atlantico1445 6 1:29.05 3:11.01 6:08.06 1:18.18 1:36.40 2:51.99
6.  SARGO, L. 11 Naval do Funchal 1439 5 1:29.07 1:36.72 41.40 1:10.94 12:26.78
7.  MATA, V. 11 Naval do Funchal 1187 5 * 5:42.61 1:14.65 38.43 2:46.10
8.  COSTA, R. 11 Naval do Funchal 1150 4 2:57.21 40.99 1:14.38 1:34.67
9.  SILVA, A. 11 Desportivo Nacional1128 5 1:43.61 3:21.87 47.40 1:22.82 2:54.02

10.  MARQUES, M. 11 Naval do Funchal 1085 4 3:03.76 45.16 1:15.16 40.09
11.  ANDRADE, C. 11 Naval do Funchal 1056 4 1:22.94 3:07.76 1:23.33 37.96
12.  VIEIRA, M. 11 Desportivo Nacional1035 4 38.32 3:01.40 3:18.22 39.73

13.  FREITAS, S. 11 Desportivo Sao Roque1004 5 47.47 3:25.75 3:15.57 1:22.77 13:16.36
14.  SILVA, M. 11 Desportivo Nacional940 6 1:37.26 * 48.06 1:29.72 43.56 3:12.68

15.  FERREIRA, M. 11 Desportiva de Machico693 3 1:43.13 37.38 2:57.00
16.  SILVA, B. 11 Naval do Funchal 367 2 6:47.10 44.36

Femin., Juvenis B - 14 de 16 Provas
1500L 50M 100C 100B 50L 200EST 400L 50B 200C 100L 200M 800L 50C 100M 200L 400EST

1.  RIBEIRO, G. 10 Naval do Funchal 1911 4 30.47 29.31 1:05.25 1:09.73
2.  QUADRADO, T. 10 Desportivo Nacional1724 6 1:25.02 33.82 5:53.07 1:14.60 39.20 2:46.31
3.  TEIXEIRA, M. 10 Naval do Funchal 1696 4 31.90 30.68 1:06.86 1:12.78
4.  JARDIM, E. 10 Juventude Atlantico1671 5 35.59 31.45 42.54 2:51.86 1:18.18
5.  ROSA, C. 10 Desportivo Nacional1634 4 33.26 2:42.31 2:45.91 5:39.33
6.  LEITAO, I. 10 Naval do Funchal 1601 4 1:14.61 2:44.73 2:40.09 34.58
7.  FERREIRA, A. 10 Juventude Atlantico1477 5 36.58 33.84 45.55 1:14.87 2:40.00
8.  BRITO, M. 10 Naval do Funchal 1210 3 1:15.02 2:37.58 34.57
9.  GOMES, A. 10 Naval do Funchal 1015 3 32.25 1:11.75 2:42.45

10.  SOUSA, S. 10 Desportivo Nacional985 3 1:25.03 40.02 1:21.34
11.  MEDEIROS, C. 10 Naval do Funchal 960 3 1:20.55 2:55.71 36.39
12.  GOMES, L. 10 Naval do Funchal 900 3 1:31.62 42.80 1:15.52
13.  BARRETO, M. 10 Escola O Liceu 889 6 * 38.25 53.15 1:33.90 45.37 3:09.29
14.  NASCIMENTO, L. 10 Naval do Funchal 675 3 32.84 1:12.30 *
15.  NOBREGA, M. 10 Desportiva de Machico520 2 35.11 2:57.01

Femin., Juvenis A - 15 de 16 Provas
1500L 50M 100C 100B 50L 200EST 400L 50B 200C 100L 200M 800L 50C 100M 200L 400EST

1.  GONCALVES, V. 09 Juventude Atlantico3474 6 29.65 2:29.80 4:39.21 59.47 30.00 2:09.76
2.  MARGARIDO, P. 09 Juventude Atlantico2705 6 1:11.89 2:41.47 2:29.61 1:05.61 33.89 5:33.62
3.  PEREIRA, E. 09 Naval do Funchal 2111 5 30.05 5:06.81 1:06.72 10:39.49 2:30.14
4.  MATEUS, E. 09 Desportivo Nacional1980 4 31.82 2:33.92 2:30.73 5:18.63
5.  FERREIRA, N. 09 Juventude Atlantico1849 5 34.06 2:50.75 5:15.02 1:06.86 1:20.59
6.  MELIM, S. 09 Desportivo Nacional1494 4 34.13 1:26.09 40.59 2:41.05
7.  TEMTEM, M. 09 Desportivo Nacional1304 4 1:28.68 39.09 1:13.89 39.48

8.  CARVALHO, L. 09 Juventude Atlantico1040 4 1:25.23 47.13 3:00.31 39.16
9.  SILVA, M. 09 Naval do Funchal 958 3 33.18 1:13.02 2:44.13

10.  SA, V. 09 Naval do Funchal 851 2 2:46.60 36.74
11.  MACEDO, E. 09 Naval do Funchal 756 3 36.19 1:20.20 2:53.46
12.  FREITAS, F. 09 Desportiva de Machico468 3 * 37.77 2:56.20
13.  CAMARA, J. 09 Naval do Funchal 384 2 48.50 1:28.20

Femin., Absoluto - 15 de 16 Provas
1500L 50M 100C 100B 50L 200EST 400L 50B 200C 100L 200M 800L 50C 100M 200L 400EST

1.  GONCALVES, V. 09 Juventude Atlantico3474 6 29.65 2:29.80 4:39.21 59.47 30.00 2:09.76
2.  ROJAS, Z. 07 Desportivo Nacional3081 5 27.95 26.77 57.30 1:03.11 2:20.03
3.  MARGARIDO, P. 09 Juventude Atlantico2705 6 1:11.89 2:41.47 2:29.61 1:05.61 33.89 5:33.62
4.  JESUS, V. 11 Naval do Funchal 2175 5 30.66 2:46.46 4:55.12 1:06.13 2:24.30
5.  PEREIRA, E. 09 Naval do Funchal 2111 5 30.05 5:06.81 1:06.72 10:39.49 2:30.14
6.  CARICHAS, J. 06 Juventude Atlantico2105 5 1:12.10 30.19 5:03.00 1:06.88 1:16.08

7.  RODRIGUES, L. 07 Juventude Atlantico2076 4 1:09.79 1:14.78 4:47.78 1:03.64
8.  JARDIM, L. 06 Naval do Funchal 2075 4 30.04 28.91 1:02.31 31.40
9.  MATEUS, E. 09 Desportivo Nacional1980 4 31.82 2:33.92 2:30.73 5:18.63

10.  VELOSA, A. 11 Juventude Atlantico1960 6 1:18.00 3:00.23 2:53.18 1:12.22 36.31 2:43.19
11.  GOMES, S. 08 Naval do Funchal 1926 4 1:09.03 2:29.90 1:06.89 31.75
12.  RIBEIRO, G. 10 Naval do Funchal 1911 4 30.47 29.31 1:05.25 1:09.73
13.  ANDRADE, M. 08 Naval do Funchal 1859 4 31.27 2:33.09 2:44.23 1:08.24
14.  FERREIRA, N. 09 Juventude Atlantico1849 5 34.06 2:50.75 5:15.02 1:06.86 1:20.59
15.  BAPTISTA, I. 08 Desportivo Nacional1801 5 1:16.78 1:26.41 39.93 1:11.93 35.37
16.  QUADRADO, T. 10 Desportivo Nacional1724 6 1:25.02 33.82 5:53.07 1:14.60 39.20 2:46.31

17.  TEIXEIRA, M. 10 Naval do Funchal 1696 4 31.90 30.68 1:06.86 1:12.78
18.  JARDIM, E. 10 Juventude Atlantico1671 5 35.59 31.45 42.54 2:51.86 1:18.18
19.  ROSA, C. 10 Desportivo Nacional1634 4 33.26 2:42.31 2:45.91 5:39.33
20.  LEITAO, I. 10 Naval do Funchal 1601 4 1:14.61 2:44.73 2:40.09 34.58
21.  OLIVEIRA, M. 11 Naval do Funchal 1550 5 1:24.97 34.04 2:55.97 1:13.31 11:19.52
22.  FRANCA, I. 07 Juventude Atlantico1525 4 1:24.05 39.28 1:06.66 37.17
23.  MELIM, S. 09 Desportivo Nacional1494 4 34.13 1:26.09 40.59 2:41.05
24.  FERREIRA, A. 10 Juventude Atlantico1477 5 36.58 33.84 45.55 1:14.87 2:40.00
25.  PEREIRA, A. 11 Naval do Funchal 1449 5 36.72 1:35.48 44.47 1:14.74 11:39.82
26.  BAPTISTA, V. 11 Juventude Atlantico1445 6 1:29.05 3:11.01 6:08.06 1:18.18 1:36.40 2:51.99

27.  SARGO, L. 11 Naval do Funchal 1439 5 1:29.07 1:36.72 41.40 1:10.94 12:26.78
28.  FERRO, M. 12 Naval do Funchal 1420 4 1:18.13 39.23 1:10.82 36.21

29.  QUINTAL, M. 12 Juventude Atlantico1418 5 1:30.80 3:03.15 3:02.35 1:19.28 2:50.57
30.  MACHADO, S. 12 Naval do Funchal 1408 5 1:27.95 33.40 5:59.52 1:16.28 2:46.40

NETO, L. 07 Naval do Funchal 1408 3 31.82 29.82 31.70
32.  TEMTEM, M. 09 Desportivo Nacional1304 4 1:28.68 39.09 1:13.89 39.48
33.  PEREIRA, J. 08 Naval do Funchal 1243 3 1:14.50 1:28.67 35.81
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34.  OJKIC, V. 12 Juventude Atlantico1212 5 1:34.20 3:23.44 3:12.50 1:18.73 3:04.70
35.  BRITO, M. 10 Naval do Funchal 1210 3 1:15.02 2:37.58 34.57
36.  OLIVEIRA, A. 12 Naval do Funchal 1192 5 3:19.63 6:03.51 1:19.09 43.73 2:52.72

37.  SILVA, S. 06 Desportivo Sao Roque1191 4 35.92 33.43 43.18 38.86
38.  MATA, V. 11 Naval do Funchal 1187 5 * 5:42.61 1:14.65 38.43 2:46.10

39.  COSTA, R. 11 Naval do Funchal 1150 4 2:57.21 40.99 1:14.38 1:34.67
40.  SILVA, A. 11 Desportivo Nacional1128 5 1:43.61 3:21.87 47.40 1:22.82 2:54.02
41.  MARQUES, M. 11 Naval do Funchal 1085 4 3:03.76 45.16 1:15.16 40.09
42.  ANDRADE, C. 11 Naval do Funchal 1056 4 1:22.94 3:07.76 1:23.33 37.96
43.  CARVALHO, L. 09 Juventude Atlantico1040 4 1:25.23 47.13 3:00.31 39.16
44.  VIEIRA, M. 11 Desportivo Nacional1035 4 38.32 3:01.40 3:18.22 39.73
45.  GOMES, A. 10 Naval do Funchal 1015 3 32.25 1:11.75 2:42.45
46.  FREITAS, S. 11 Desportivo Sao Roque1004 5 47.47 3:25.75 3:15.57 1:22.77 13:16.36
47.  AMORIM, B. 12 Desportivo Sao Roque1002 5 46.44 3:32.03 6:18.04 1:24.27 13:00.37
48.  SOUSA, S. 10 Desportivo Nacional985 3 1:25.03 40.02 1:21.34

49.  MEDEIROS, C. 10 Naval do Funchal 960 3 1:20.55 2:55.71 36.39
50.  SILVA, M. 09 Naval do Funchal 958 3 33.18 1:13.02 2:44.13
51.  SILVA, M. 11 Desportivo Nacional940 6 1:37.26 * 48.06 1:29.72 43.56 3:12.68
52.  GOMES, L. 10 Naval do Funchal 900 3 1:31.62 42.80 1:15.52
53.  NOBREGA, S. 08 Naval do Funchal 894 3 35.26 1:16.62 2:38.40
54.  BARRETO, M. 10 Escola O Liceu 889 6 * 38.25 53.15 1:33.90 45.37 3:09.29
55.  SA, V. 09 Naval do Funchal 851 2 2:46.60 36.74
56.  MACEDO, E. 09 Naval do Funchal 756 3 36.19 1:20.20 2:53.46
57.  COSTA, J. 12 Desportivo Nacional738 6 45.95 3:45.62 * 1:34.30 49.89 3:26.31
58.  OLIVEIRA, A. 12 Naval do Funchal 706 4 1:47.87 48.15 1:35.34 46.21

59.  FERREIRA, M. 11 Desportiva de Machico693 3 1:43.13 37.38 2:57.00
60.  NASCIMENTO, L. 10 Naval do Funchal 675 3 32.84 1:12.30 *
61.  NOBREGA, M. 10 Desportiva de Machico520 2 35.11 2:57.01
62.  FREITAS, F. 09 Desportiva de Machico468 3 * 37.77 2:56.20
63.  BARROS, C. 06 Desportiva de Machico452 2 42.62 35.67
64.  GONCALVES, M. 12 Escola O Liceu 424 4 1:27.09 * * 1:36.65
65.  CAMARA, J. 09 Naval do Funchal 384 2 48.50 1:28.20
66.  SILVA, B. 11 Naval do Funchal 367 2 6:47.10 44.36
67.  OLIVAL, M. 07 Desportiva de Machico269 1 2:50.69
68.  FREITAS, M. 12 Naval do Funchal 135 1 7:30.45


